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The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

Duchefa Biochemie B.V.

CERTIFICATE OF CONTENT

CKTM Medium
c5140
Pt7 573
Duchefa
t8-09-2020
t8-09-2023

in a well closed container at room temperatuÍe, protected from moisture

drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist
Department of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

FORMULA, INGREDIENTS PER LITER

Di-ammonium hydrogen phosphas 0.8 g/l

Batch number: 015348

Batch number: 015366

Batch number: 014574

Batch number: 015548

Batch number: 013650

Batch number: 014222

Batch number: 015530

Batch number: 015419

Batch number: 015521

Soya peptone

Tryptone

Glucose anhydrous

L-glutamine

Lhistidine

Potassium dihydrogen phosphas

Magnesium sulphate anhydrous

Agar

2,0 gll

2.0 sll

l.O gll

6.0 gll

r.0 gl

1.0 g/l

0.2 gll

15.0 g/l


